
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 ayrtonvalandro.stud@iisbel
lisario.edu.it

Ayrton Valandro yes lrX0x9BfYFDyO6.

2 alecarpa005@gmail.com alessio carpani yes lrX0x9mV31gxV3.

3 sofiameroni.stud@iisbellisa
rio.edu.it

Sofia Meroni yes lrX0x9ocN8jcoL.

4 lorenzospada.stud@iisbelli
sario.edu.it

Lorenzo Spada yes lrX0x9IDcNVH5c.

5 luc.inter2005@gmail.com Luca Cappelletti yes lrX0x9LjwWXzQM.

6 miriammanzella.stud@iisbe
llisario.edu.it

Miriam Manzella yes lrX0x9ZAfzaOq8.

7 daniela.quero@itismattei.n
et

Daniela Quero yes lrX0x9FOIcPjeR.

8 taouraght.youness@jacopo
nizzola.edu.it

Youness Taouraght yes lrX0x9g9BoGmGL.

9 Emanuele.ctl21@gmail.co
m

Emanuele Cutolo yes lrX0x9RrW6OR93.

10 nicolas.kuci.12@gmail.com Nicolas Kuci yes lrX0x9bv6dJWOX.

11 jemimaalvarez99@gmail.c
om

Jemima Alvarez yes lrX0x9GdKSNmlV.

12 bbrustia@gmail.com Bianca Brustia yes lrX0x9y2Ztk1KB.

13 mottini.elisabetta2019o@lic
eofalcone.it

Elisabetta Mottini yes lrX0x9zoq0D5K7.
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15 francescomicheletti@proto
nmail.com

Francesco Micheletti yes lrX0x9ZFtKrsHp.

16 riccardocappanera91@gm
ail.com

Riccardo Cappanera yes lrX0x9Z00mtQj4.

17 lunalunaluna6574@gmail.c
om

Michelle Ben Haj Hassen yes lrX0x9QsMh206J.

18 alessia.valeria2005@gmail.
com

Alessia Ricco yes lrX0x9cjNZR1Ft.

19 gabrielsini2005@gmail.co
m

Gabriel Sinigaglia yes lrX0x9NKV6aOvr.

20 b3arny@gmail.com Francesco nieddu yes lrX0x9ymD9367g.

21 martina.carnovali20@lscga
lilei.it

Martina Carnovali yes lrX0x9o2RB56dh.

22 geomarina05@gmail.com Marina Carrubba yes lrX0x93Jl5zet0.

23 giovanni.mascali@icloud.c
om

Giovanni Mascali yes lrX0x9Ohpxp3Sg.

24 barbieri.aurora@ipcverri.ed
u.it

Aurora Barbieri yes lrX0x93KxcOoE8.

25 tanyapetelska@gmail.com tetyana petelska yes lrX0x95K6giZRy.

26 aaron.marzorati12@gmail.
com

Aaron Marzorati yes lrX0x9BhCBFBe3.

27 rocciawave@icloud.com Davide Anastasia yes lrX0x9pyNVdhnr.

28 mattei.cristian@ipcverri.ed
u.it

Cristian Mattei yes lrX0x9PF7fybza.

29 christianluzzi20@gmail.co
m

Christian Luzzi yes lrX0x94Vi6vSku.

30 trentinhelena33@gmail.co helena trentin yes lrX0x9kq8dmEP1. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : Qu5JYyNwKo-dJo7RwJuICT6icsBeX32oDepen8bHvTQ. Date&time : 2023-11-02 07:51:58
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m

31 giulia.pav05@gmail.com giulia pavone yes lrX0x9zijlyme9.

32 angy.berretti@gmail.com Angelica Berretti yes lrX0x9w1AHp5Rs.

33 melissanyoma.mithamo@g
addarosselli.it

Melissa Mithamo yes lrX0x9mRGVJhZ3.

34 margherita05peroni@gmail
.com

margherita peroni yes lrX0x92T2sMvsC.

35 ANGELO.BERTOLONE@I
TISMATTEI.NET

ANGELO BERTOLONE yes lrX0x9zQobt88Y.

36 debora.portaluri@itismattei.
net

debora portaluri yes lrX0x96WFcKUcA.

37 letiziasalluzzi@libero.it Letizia Salluzzi yes lrX0x9grMeZTSN.

38 silvia131106@gmail.com Silvia Gigliotti yes lrX0x9y4FE3oW2.

39 cesareaugusto100@gmail.
com

Gabriele Cesare Mangano yes lrX0x9L0iTJim0.

40 camilla05p@gmail.com Camilla Perin yes lrX0x9jN9APP18.

41 matteozeck@gmail.com Matteo Zecchinello yes lrX0x9jPnozbBC.

42 shehadeh.bushra7@gmail.
com

Bushra Shehadeh yes lrX0x9qjtq1GrF.

43 stefano.rigamonti0619@g
mail.com

Stefano Rigamonti yes lrX0x9a7PwT50a.

44 gabriele@casini.me Gabriele Casini yes lrX0x97G2nyRnX.

45 Davidboutrus@gmail.com David Boutrus yes lrX0x9zXVFYHjK.

46 siragusa.aurora.16@gmail.
com

Aurora Siragusa yes lrX0x9Dnj1MTVU.
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48 gabriele.gurraj05@gmail.co
m

Gabriele Gurraj yes lrX0x9BRIztbgX.

49 giulia.cabrini2006@gmail.c
om

Giulia Cabrini yes lrX0x9jIQNgRz8.

50 sofia.tota@icloud.com sofia tota yes lrX0x9Ci2fZEIm.

51 giulia.cantagalli06@gmail.c
om

Giulia Cantagalli yes lrX0x9JBq9gJ39.

52 andreacollo11@gmail.com andrea collodoro yes lrX0x92YB08Cf5.

53 michela.mapelli05@gmail.c
om

Michela Mapelli yes lrX0x9U1YQCuSu.

54 fsanna2005@gmail.com Federico Sanna yes lrX0x9KVtMwSpw.

55 rebecca.tallarita@gaddaros
selli.it

Rebbeca Tacchi yes lrX0x9eBrOY61Z.

56 lavi05@alice.it Lavinia Tosi yes lrX0x9WW6bfAm9.

57 agnese.miriani05@gmail.c
om

Agnese Miriani yes lrX0x9fu7VnTbA.

58 emmamaini05@gmail.com Emma Maini yes lrX0x9sKO7w1g6.

59 vaianim06@gmail.com Matteo Vaiani yes lrX0x965OqlXFj.

60 arianna.migliaccio@itismatt
ei.net

arianna migliaccio yes lrX0x9zjKX93oL.

61 rebecca.cigagna@outlook.
com

Rebecca Cigagna yes lrX0x9i0c5dhH9.

62 chiarabelaaa@gmail.com Chiara Bela yes lrX0x9jNh3sAVy.

63 ursulaleti@gmail.com Ursula Letizia Mendoza Torres yes lrX0x9GAMwaRuJ.

64 benedetta.cardia@carlopor
ta.it

benedetta cardia yes lrX0x9zMwFMLCq.
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65 silvestrinbea@gmail.com beatrice silvestrin yes lrX0x9JpNoUVWD.

66 anna.perocco@icloud.com Anna Perocco yes lrX0x9Cv06DclF.

67 Queen.serenamombo@gm
ail.com

Serena Marinacci yes lrX0x9yuMXpEIt.

68 gaia.lomonte@gmail.com Gaia Lomonte yes lrX0x9bWDz3L7D.

69 hamzeh.zialnoun@gmail.c
om

Hamzeh Zi Alnoun yes lrX0x9QqFb0Opn.

70 ferrari.devys06@gmail.com Devys Ferrari yes lrX0x9omhcdv7E.

71 repelliniloris@gmail.com loris repellini yes lrX0x9iXHG44Fy.

72 luciadeluca71@gmail.com Lucia De Luca yes lrX0x98vQ68Wz4.

73 garro.stefano@iiscattaneo
milano.edu.it

Stefano Garro yes lrX0x9B7Ym90sl.

74 scimonealessandro@libero
.it

Manuel Scimone yes lrX0x9atynTPO2.

75 vecchio.ivana@iiscattaneo
milano.edu.it

Ivana Vecchio yes lrX0x9HbY87Png.

76 carlomangano78@libero.it Carlo Mangano yes lrX0x9wWFpCxBQ.

77 Lorenzo.Manf21@gmail.co
m

Lorenzo Manfredi yes lrX0x91JX4jrWp.

78 marty.cella5@gmail.com Martina Cella yes lrX0x9kycdb6N6.

79 cld133992@gmail.com Simone Marcheselli yes lrX0x9Iy1Hp3em.

80 aly9414.2006@gmail.com Alice Jovane yes lrX0x9I6ruQa7r.

81 Serena.guerra@iisfloriani.o
rg

Serena Guerra yes lrX0x9NX2xvxzb.

82 anna.fumagalli@iisfloriani.o
rg

anna fumagalli yes lrX0x9hLWcwB5c.
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83 giorgia.fornarola@iisfloriani
.org

Giorgia Fornarola yes lrX0x9q0IBoX1Y.

84 viky.mero06@gmail.com Vittoria Meroni yes lrX0x9jFE80J5V.

85 marangon.beatrice.st@lice
oclassiconovara.it

Beatrice Marangon yes lrX0x9Ioz4ZYjU.

86 jennyaregbesola@icloud.c
om

jennipher aregbesola yes lrX0x9WYx9DhtY.

87 gandinibeatrice8@gmail.co
m

Beatrice Gandini yes lrX0x9uHlpSVU1.

88 sgnaolin.01@gmail.com Aurora Sgnaolin yes lrX0x9KOkSVvvY.

89 pietro.boschini05@gmail.c
om

Pietro Boschini yes lrX0x9PJPD859E.

90 chiara.crepaldiii@gmail.co
m

Chiara Crepaldi yes lrX0x9t1M4qcUJ.

91 battistella.alessia.st@liceoc
lassiconovara.it

Alessia Battistella yes lrX0x9dHso3I79.

92 sophiacecilia.spanio@gmai
l.com

Sophia Cecilia Spanio yes lrX0x9XoKxkEiN.

93 20birene06@gmail.com Irene Bonini yes lrX0x9J476Dpc8.

94 l.bellosta2005@gmail.com Lorenzo Bellosta yes lrX0x9UyD4cUqT.

95 prof.tenconi@ipscavalieri.it Luigi Maria Tenconi yes lrX0x9FhOoCAvM.

96 martacardona05@gmail.co
m

Marta Cardona yes lrX0x9SEuCyslO.

97 emmaruci55@icloud.com Emma Ruci yes lrX0x9XZKw2l7H.

98 mattiabarzaghi.stud@iisbell
isario.edu.it

Mattia Barzaghi yes lrX0x9g954SsH8.
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99 lauratimis.stud@iisbellisari
o.edu.it

Laura Timis yes lrX0x90OlVllUX.

100 francescatettoni.stud@iisb
ellisario.edu.it

Francesca Tettoni yes lrX0x9uNub6mJi.

101 vanessaparibello.stud@iisb
ellisario.edu.it

Vanessa Paribello yes lrX0x97BVqzxKb.

102 matii.arosio@gmail.com Matilde Arosio yes lrX0x95UeZPLw9.

103 marcocano.stud@iisbellisar
io.edu.it

Marco Cano yes lrX0x9UXwozSiv.

104 brigida.messina1@gmail.c
om

BRIGIDA MESSINA yes lrX0x9nqQkWrGi.

105 Griseldagjergjaj.stud@iisbe
llisario.edu.it

Griselda Gjergjaj yes lrX0x95klUANsO.

106 spreafico.chiara05@gmail.
com

Chiara Spreafico yes lrX0x9iEmTmNIx.

107 annaacquistapacee@gmail
.com

Anna Acquistapace yes lrX0x9jnjjkjke.

108 olgaiftodi.stud@iisbellisario
.edu.it

olga iftodi yes lrX0x9uIAhVfWx.

109 colombovanessa3@gmail.c
om

Vanessa Colombo yes lrX0x9CMWZPfgv.

110 andreamuscolino.stud@iis
bellisario.edu.it

Andrea Muscolino yes lrX0x9P13YQ7e4.

111 labrinssiredha@gmail.com ridha labrinssi yes lrX0x9l49vs6ff.

112 cristianmentesana.stud@iis
bellisario.edu.it

Cristian Mentesana yes lrX0x9PsQAG3IP.
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rio.edu.it

114 andreaalbani.stud@iisbellis
ario.edu.it

Andrea Albani yes lrX0x9S930q1FL.

115 Giuliafinardi.stud@iisbellisa
rio.edu.it

Giulia Finardi yes lrX0x9WUthfYqz.

116 schiaviojacopo@gmail.com jacopo schiavio yes lrX0x9aCBurVHY.

117 alissabrescianini@gmail.co
m

Alissa Brescianini yes lrX0x9F1xXFZdD.

118 guglielmisara784@gmail.c
om

Sara Guglielmi yes lrX0x9l66x7VDd.

119 riccardococcia005@gmail.c
om

riccardo coccia yes lrX0x9oiLQDFkC.

120 gabrieleiacono25032005@
gmail.com

Gabriele Iacono yes lrX0x9Rpxf9Y1S.

121 marti.schipani@gmail.com martina schipani yes lrX0x9ja3lvTU8.

122 morellifrancy2@gmail.com Francesca Morelli yes lrX0x9c7DQai3C.

123 mickyorta@tiscali.it Michele Prinetti yes lrX0x9TS80LM2b.

124 pintonkevinn@gmail.com Kevin Pinton yes lrX0x9hdeV5dX0.

125 romanesco.77.roman@gm
ail.com

Roman Yavorskyi yes lrX0x9JdL6Ddmu.

126 claudia.bianchini17403@g
mail.com

claudia bianchini yes lrX0x92UBZXUky.

127 gaiaamadori05@gmail.com Gaia Amadori yes lrX0x9VAp0Xiru.

128 eleonora.bonalumi08@gm
ail.com

Eleonora Bonalumi yes lrX0x9V4VXkSxD.

129 gabrielemariani851@gmail. Gabriele Mariani yes lrX0x9UQXnTzlP. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : Qu5JYyNwKo-dJo7RwJuICT6icsBeX32oDepen8bHvTQ. Date&time : 2023-11-02 07:51:58
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com

130 erjonkola.stud@iisbellisario
.edu.it

Erjon Kola yes lrX0x9d3Wq0LAB.

131 lpasilino@gmail.com Ludovico Pasilino yes lrX0x9numZMts5.

132 garbossanicole@gmail.co
m

Nicole Garbossa yes lrX0x9qpZ21y1S.

133 mcontribunale@gmail.com Marco Contribunale yes lrX0x9FJaEfVy6.

134 cristiancolombo005@gmail
.com

Cristian Colombo yes lrX0x9wcleMUx2.

135 salazarnicolee@outlook.it Nicole Salazar yes lrX0x9HfM7jWzx.

136 nicolepietropoli.stud@iisbel
lisario.edu.it

NICOLE PIETROPOLI yes lrX0x9UN67QO55.

137 michelacerutti9@gmail.co
m

Michela Cerutti yes lrX0x94OVTGhZA.

138 cimminomanuel21@gmail.
com

manuel cimmino yes lrX0x9P84hqTWU.

139 gio.romano.2005@gmail.co
m

Giovanni Romano yes lrX0x9nQ9Znnp1.

140 samueleincampo7@gmail.
com

samuele incampo yes lrX0x9zNoeMTDi.

141 iulianacostineladobrinoiu.st
ud@iisbellisario.edu.it

IULIANA COSTINELA DOBRINOIU yes lrX0x928RfxBVb.

142 francescogiacomoderosa@
gmail.com

Francesco Giacomo Derosa yes lrX0x9cSrCEOpY.

143 carchida2004@gmail.com Davide Carcano yes lrX0x9nP6dVSUX.

144 sara.tresoldi05@gmail.com Sara Tresoldi yes lrX0x9wBtTrBwB.
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145 gala.graziano@iisbellisario.
edu.it

Graziano Gala yes lrX0x9rmaHkBY2.

146 luca.cremonesi@itismattei.
net

Luca Cremonesi yes lrX0x93a9OxLsw.

147 santambrogiochristian05@
gmail.com

Christian Sant’Ambrogio yes lrX0x9isnw84WY.

148 andreste2004@gmail.com Stefano lorini yes lrX0x96IxIx8t2.

149 achinthana.madushan55@
gmail.com

Achinthana Madushan Garumuni devege yes lrX0x9LG3YMMNn.

150 torriedoardov@gmail.com Edoardo vittorio Torri yes lrX0x9MABHRhjP.

151 gaidi.moha005@gmail.com Mohamed Gaidi yes lrX0x9G7g82sSz.

152 alex.lemnaru@itismattei.ne
t

Alex Lemnaru yes lrX0x96vKfLEyv.

153 nicoletta.minniti25@gmail.c
om

Nicoletta Minniti yes lrX0x9siYHdcNr.

154 Minardidennis2004@gmail.
com

Dennis Minardi yes lrX0x9gg86sDez.

155 nicoweso05@gmail.com Nicholas Wesoowski yes lrX0x9JI1BkMap.

156 daniela.lussana@ischool.b
g.it

Daniela Lussana yes lrX0x9ECWIJ0wf.

157 tonon596@gmail.com Christian Tonon yes lrX0x9MxLJE9Yf.

158 tomalagrazia.chiluiza@iism
ontale.edu.it

Grazia Chiluiza yes lrX0x98uLrrdt5.

159 narazani611@gmail.com Amarda Narazani yes lrX0x9bNtA4cB0.

160 michelle.tibaneti@iismontal
e.edu.it

Michelle Tibaneti yes lrX0x95od364WE.
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161 davidef.mazza@gmail.com Davide Fortunato Mazza yes lrX0x9pmUeqFG9.

162 donia.chouikrat@iismontal
e.edu.it

donia chouikrat yes lrX0x9K6q0PApo.

163 Leonardo.anello05@gmail.
com

Leonardo Anello yes lrX0x9YbXwT7XZ.

164 stela.kurtaj@iismontale.ed
u.it

Stela Kurtaj yes lrX0x9i3tRvBdO.

165 simonatodorova270803@g
mail.com

Simona Todorova yes lrX0x9KFafL6vd.

166 chaityy03@gmail.com chaity saha yes lrX0x96MqDFwr6.

167 giulia.voro@icloud.com GIULIA VORONKOV yes lrX0x99kd7aZ5P.

168 frattarolo.elisa@gmail.com Elisa Frattarolo yes lrX0x9WYj3JHdO.

169 alicedavii25@gmail.com Alice Davì yes lrX0x9halab51S.

170 denise.vasilica@iismontale
.edu.it

Denise Vasilica yes lrX0x9g3dMZXak.

171 giulia.virelli@iismontale.ed
u.it

Giulia Virelli yes lrX0x9Qyq0NYjq.

172 picardi.marco04@gmail.co
m

Marco Picardi yes lrX0x9boRemUgI.

173 leorossi05@outlook.it Leonardo Rossi yes lrX0x9Qi8xtDpL.

174 carlottascuderi05@gmail.c
om

Carlotta Scuderi yes lrX0x9X8C8oajp.

175 adriana.greco@iismontale.
edu.it

Adriana Greco Lucchina yes lrX0x9ifY6GI3P.

176 Riccardorottigniachille@gm
ail.com

Riccardo Rottigni yes lrX0x9zX39Zx9w.
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177 zappala.elisa@ischool.bg.it Elisa Zappalà yes lrX0x9DjoyeU6l.

178 gaia_cividini@icloud.com Gaia Cividini yes lrX0x9wZipcaDH.

179 passiranigregorio@gmail.c
om

gregorio passirani yes lrX0x9lXWZBRAJ.

180 chiaraborghetti06@gmail.c
om

Chiara Borghetti yes lrX0x9bvNgndfE.

181 sofia.benaglia@gmail.com Sofia Benaglia yes lrX0x9mpHqY6pM.

182 wenting.kan@iismontale.ed
u.it

Wenting Kan yes lrX0x9bBPf8m2k.

183 lildemy02@gmail.com Ryan Brentegani yes lrX0x9ORnnxe8f.

184 alessia.izzo@iismontale.ed
u.it

Alessia Izzo yes lrX0x9HAMCmR1v.

185 fede.manini04@gmail.com Federica Manini yes lrX0x9lJnAavTS.

186 Chiara.Richi16@gmail.com Chiara Valentini yes lrX0x9aH7yfH2m.

187 stefano.emmanuele@iismo
ntale.edu.it

Stefano Emmanuele yes lrX0x9s51zNaE5.

188 zhou.yin@iismontale.edu.it Yin Yi Zhou yes lrX0x9ZwzXwQNN.

189 tommaso.lapalombella@iis
montale.edu.it

Tommaso Lapalombella yes lrX0x9Cwe6bNwm.

190 taibi.francy@gmail.com Francesca Taibi yes lrX0x9bw6CgDVR.

191 valeburchi58@gmail.com Valeria Burchi yes lrX0x9MRJQQFtI.

192 greta.zamboni06@gmail.co
m

Greta Zamboni yes lrX0x9AmO8nSty.

193 colombo.eliane@ischool.bg
.it

Eliane Colombo yes lrX0x9BD0Lm56H.

194 Giorgia.carzaniga@iismont Giorgia CARZANIGA yes lrX0x9DQDi64De. Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : Qu5JYyNwKo-dJo7RwJuICT6icsBeX32oDepen8bHvTQ. Date&time : 2023-11-02 07:51:58
Page 12/13



ale.edu.it

195 samumasse04@gmail.com Samuel Masserini yes lrX0x9iFZDvGVv.

196 alelemma12@gmail.com Alessia Sofia Lemma yes lrX0x9hbbIkYuh.

197 camilla.elli@icloud.com Camilla Elli yes lrX0x9saDvgu5z.

198 Chiara.masciello@iismonta
le.edu.it

Chiara Masciello yes lrX0x9hhGI4WBC.

199 alessia.kulla@iismontale.e
du.it

alessia kulla yes lrX0x9mK8TM87O.

200 alebersal2004@gmail.com Alessandra Bernal yes lrX0x9rNSD2cqf.
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